Sunday

12

19
Rosh Chodesh Kislev

26

13

20

27

November 2017

Cheshvan - Kislev 5778
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Brazzaville, Republic of the Congo - Candle-lighting times 18 min before sunset
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17:32 Candle lighting
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17:33 Candle lighting

16 17

17:35 Candle lighting
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Saturday
4

Parashat Vayera
18:34 Havdalah (43 min)

11

Parashat Chayei Sara
18:35 Havdalah (43 min)

18
Sigd
Parashat Toldot
Mevarchim Chodesh Kislev
18:37 Havdalah (43 min)

25

Parashat Vayetzei
18:39 Havdalah (43 min)
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